Page 1
ALA Industries Limited
1150 Southpoint Drive, Ste. D
Valparaiso, IN  46385-6236
Tel: 219-465-4197
Toll Free: 877-419-8536
Fax: 219-477-4194

 2.2kW X 4P 112 [51]
YF16-*-2S-2.2-*-**-20    5.3 [20] 2.2kW X 4P 112 [51]
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
YF 16 -B -1 -1.5 -H -1 1 -MLPT -20
Series
Number
Geometric
Displace-
ment
Pressure
Adjustment
Range
PSI [Bar]
Reservoir
Capacity
Gal.
[Liters]
Electric
Motor
Position
Base
Block
Size
Number of
Base Block
Stations
Options
Design
Number
 In3/rev [cm3/
rev]
10: 0.61
B: 174-1015
[12-70]
1: 2.6 [10]
0.75:
0.75kW x 4P
None:
Choose
options
described
below
20: JIS
YF: [10.0]  1: 2.6 [10] 1.5: 1.5kW X
4P
 (Omit if not
req.)
2090: NPT
YF-PACK  B: 174-1015
[12-70]
1: 2.6 [10]
1.5: 1.5kW X
4P
2.2: 2.2kW X
4P
H: Horiz
1: Size
01
1: 1 Station
M: Magnet
Filter
L: Level
Sensor
2030: *3
 16: 0.96
[15.8]
C: 290-2320
[20-160]
2U: 5.3
[20]
*1
2.2: 2.2kW X
4P